original

v

Gonnects to the Life &5

G L

&

Automatic Fittings & Coupling Systems

Product Catalogue



eXpart ABOUT US

original

Oxpart is an engineering and manufacturing company established to deliver reliable,
innovative, and sustainable solutions in the field of heavy-duty vehicle brake systems and
conhection components.

With our industry expertise, modern production infrastructure, and a vision centered on
continuous improvement, we aim to be more than just a supplier—we strive to become a
strategic solution partner for our clients. At Oxpart, the high-durability connection components
we develop for heavy commercial vehicles not only enhance brake system performance but also
reduce labor time, offering ease of assembly and long-term durability.

From design to production, from testing to delivery, all our processes are conducted in full
compliance with international quality standards. In every product we create, we combine the
simplicity of engineering with meticulous attention to detail. Our customer-focused approach
extends beyond pre-sales; we also provide strong post-sales support, laying the foundation for
long-term collaborations.

With our team of experts, we thoroughly analyze the needs of the heavy vehicle industry and
design connection components to operate at maximum efficiency. Oxpart products ensure
operational continuity with their resistance to harsh field conditions and help minimize
maintenance costs.

While perfecting today, we continue investing in the manufacturing technologies of tomorrow.
Through ongoing R&D efforts, we develop products that help shape the future of the industry.
In every component we produce, we act with the principles of durability, safety, and
precision—sharing the load, together.

Oxpart - Where Safety Connects.



CERTIFICA

original

IS0 9001

Management Service Product Service

Our Products which are available (*) in the catalog are of
TPE "Futility Model Certificate". They cannot be copied
completely or partially.

CERTIFICATE

Wa. B0 12 T4 O3

Hoddage of Cortifigate;  OXPART - Whasre Safwty Connects
s g R i T e

Foa . i sty darp

By

R

Pt arresdpm Db Ao Brsam e, o Trai
areasaden 11 bu Braa remrs
R e Sl e Ve S

Tinitid eLlovdioey 880  Cow Faide vied
N I T 2O
(< BE R -

Tom p=rdaf mom we'ed e poreliar ke ] e o Pl byt e ey frd
kSt raef whie i D bl el o Pl el 1§ S S P
il Pl = iy mey ek Pl L bl Bl S M RS PRALES
L

Piar s wn R

CERTIFICATE

Moo 0N 13 TRESN 003
Hoddav ol Comileiste;  OXPART « Wheane Salely Caadmets

e =
[ Y ] ST -
T il

CERTIFICATE

o Cruia s By
ol T 0 Mg Suprvigs Qo
sty P

FERTIFIEAT + CERTAFICATE # (DiZIEW # CEFTHSHMEAT = CERTIFICADD # CERTIFICAT

OXPART = Whaes Safely Conngstly
Mkl (iian B, Kale G, Kule PLES MeTS1
Sabpuit Eore TOREIWE

Alr [rads
A Coupling

e T e
Sl Py Wit it Syt 4

DA e el i e
i e i) i e
e B ] e e T i

W & CEPTHSMEAT #+ CEATIFICADO # CERTIFICAT

RN THA AMID BLAL B O FYTTINGS AND FOFE COMMECTORS MOR
ALIT DS, BOLARE SRTEMES AMD FRIDUBLATE BORTALLATIIN

¥ * CEPTHSHMEAT & CERTIFICADD » CERTIFICAT

Par e i D b Bty Fagy i Pony
e i s pvorred. Mgt B TP

Pt i, gty ol Pl P iy mmr=ae's.
i i

Tl el il I oo caca Ve
T £ A IIT 00N
DA ' BOO0S 34 MR

130 S0 h0E

e il Tra oo A vl wrsll BEET-14. 04
Cor'Micitn Mingealsldn Bid 1T 195 BT KEF Tl

P it e, v o 4, byl e n e meeTen
sl mian mah o mlaen s b et e e geaial sy peeedal o s e
Jrile mae ek roary g T oaritar e el et Sader o wd raeste Faooress

bl paiam L e reren sl
‘..t'-'.‘-:*
H

Fobid dongete®. ke Lot

o)) Akl B

T FEE1-H s

ZERTIFIEAT # CERTIFICATE & [RLE]2
ZERTIFIKAT = CERTIFICATE & If[:

50 o Wit b, D 1 Sty | Rernyn iy | N Wt b sy O




CONTENTS

Push-in Coupling

Push-in Coupling

Plug-in (A5) *

90° Push-in Coupling (A5) *

Connector (A5) *

90° Elbow

90° Elbow (A5) *

Union F (A5) *

Union L (A5) *

Union T (A5) *

UnionT

4 Way-Cross-Blok (A5) *

4 Way-Cross-Blok

UnionT

Bulkhead

00 N N N 6O 60

i
o O W 1O O (O ([C |00

—

Bulkhead (Cone)

Bulkhead

Bulkhead

90° Elbow

90° Elbow

90° Elbow (Cone)

90° Elbow (Cone)

Locking Nut (With O-Ring)

Locking Nut

Washer With O-Ring

Test Point

Plug

Transfer Adapter (Cone)

Hose Nipple

Water Discharge Valve

10
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
14
14

14



FITTINGS & COUPLINGS

SYSTEMS



) N

original

www.oxXpart.com

|/ Push-in Coupling

i

Part No A Hose D AA
102 405 060 M 10 x 1.0 16
| 102 445 072 M12 x 1.5 18
102485074  6x1.0 M 14 x 1.5 20
102 525 076 M 16 X 1.5 22
' 102 585 079 M22x1.5 28
| 102 605 070 M10x 1.0 18
102 625 071 1/8" - 18 NPTF 18
102 645 082 M12 x 1.5 18
| 102665083  8x1.0 1/4" - 18 NPTF 20
| 102 685 084 M 14 x 1.5 20
102 725 086 M 16 x 1.5 22
102 785 089  M22x1.5 28
103 005 090 M 10 x 1.0 20
103 025 091 1/8" - 18 NPTF 20
103 045 102 M12 x 1.5 20
1 103065103  10x1.0 1/4" - 18 NPTF 20
| 103085 104 M 14 x 1.5 20
103 125 106 M 16 X 1.5 22
103 185 109 M 22 x 1.5 28
103 245 112 M12 x 1.5 20
| 103 285 114 10x1.25 M 14 x1.5 20
103325116 M 16 x 1.5 22
103 385119 M 22 x 1.5 28
103 405 110 M 10 % 1.0 20
| 103425111 1/8" - 18 NPTF 20
103 445 122 M12 % 1.5 20
103465123  10x1.5 1/4" - 18 NPTF 20
| 103485124 M 14 x 1.5 20
| 103525126 M 16 x 1.5 22
103 585 129 M 22 x 1.5 28
103 605 120 M 10 x 1.0 22
| 103 645 132 M12 X 1.5 22
103665133  12x1.5 1/4" - 18 NPTF 22
103 685 134 M 14 x 1.5 23
' 103725136 M16x 1.5 22
103 785 139 M 22 x 1.5 28
104 125 156 M 16 x 1.5 26
104185159  15x1.5 M 22 x 1.5 28
| 104 205 150 M 26 x 1.5 32
104325166  15x2.0 M 16 X 1.5 28
104385169 M 22 x 1.5 28
104525176  16x2.0 M 16 x 1.5 28
104 585 179 M 22 x 1.5 28
| 104725186  18x2.0 M 16 x 1.5 28
104 785 189 M 22 x 1.5 28

Our products that we produce cannot be installed to any of the products manufactured by other companies and used together.

Www.oxpart.com




www.oxXpart.com

' Push-in Coupling

>

4
X
)

»
\ = ,f" o
oo o '«.E\ﬁ:
| |
1
.

I

=

o

~3

ﬁ'
/

o) (=

art

original

Part No

105 605 220
105625 221
105 665 233
105 685 234
105705 235
117 225 801
105 745 237
105 765 238
117 265 803
117 325 806
105785 239

A Hose

6x1.0
8x1.0
10x1.0
10%1.25
10x1.5
12x1.0
12%1.5
15x1.5
15x2.0
16x1.5
16x2.0

Part No

106 005 240
106 025 241
106 045 242
106 065 243
106 085 254
106 125 256
106 165 258
106 185 259
106 205 250

AS

D

M10x1.0
1/8" - 18 NPTF
M12x1.5
1/4" - 18 NPTF
M14x1.5
M16x1.5
M22x1.5
M 26 x 1.5
M 26 x 1.75

AA

18
18
18
20
20
22
28
32
32

Our products that we produce cannot be installed to any of the products manufactured by other companies and used together.

Www.oxXpart.com

6




) N

original

www.oxXpart.com

' 90° Push-in Coupling (A5) *

..
F M 7
“hﬁmw‘}%% %&%

[

Part No

108 025 341
108 045 342
108 065 343
108 085 344
108 105 355
108 125 356
108 145 357
108 165 358

A5

A

6x1.0
8x1.0
10x1.0
10x1.25
10x1.5
12x1.5
15x1.5
16x2.0

r Connector (A5) *

P
iy

N

R
X
\

4
1

Our products that we produce cannot be installed to any of the products manufactured by other companies and used together.

Www.oxpart.com

[

Part No

108 185 359

AD

AA

M22x1.5 28

Part No

108 245 352
108 325 366
108 365 368

108 385 369

D1

M12x1.5
M16x1.5
M18x1.5
M22x1.5

D2

M12x1.5
M16x1.5
M18x1.5
M22x15




www.oxXpart.com pr a r t

original

| /" 90° Elbow (A5) *

i
= Part No T D
e
e 108 445 362 A5 M12x1.5
AL 108 525 376 M16x 1.5
 ffal 1l N O T P R 't R N PR |
D |{f

p| (Wl = Part No T D
g :1;1" 4A
108725386 A5 M16x1.5
p| (B} ¥
)
—

' Union L (A5) *
T : | 3

p— Part No T D

i 108845382 A5 M 12X 1.5
oy 108 925 396 M16x1.5

Our products that we produce cannot be installed to any of the products manufactured by other companies and used together.

Www.oxXpart.com 8




) N

original

www.oxXpart.com

o
Fi !{‘_‘- w-:'_-.
T WL
1 e | i
o

D i
Part No T D
109 045 392 A5 M12x1.5
109 125 406 M16x1.5

=,

= D -
ot Part No D
- =
| 2 109 245 402 M12x1.5
— 109 325 416 M1ex1.5
D Y 109385419  M22x15
1 T i :
—
|/ 4 Way-Cross-Blok (A5) *
N |
Part No T D
109 445 412 AS M12x1.5
109525 426 M16x1.5

I.r _- : ]

Part No

109 645 422
109 725 436

' 4 Way-Cross-Blok
e . D,

D

M12x1.5
M16x1.5

Our products that we produce cannot be installed to any of the products manufactured by other companies and used together.

Www.oxpart.com




www.oxXpart.com

D

M16x1.5

o) (=

art

original

Ill-i_“h'
s Part No
_.-'F"',_ S q‘::".\"
i) |
D J Il D 109 925 446
{b} /\é j_ r
- D e

D2
_ Part No

f T T
//,/(; L) 111 205 500
é 111 245 502
;,?; L 111 285 504
? 111 305 505
7 r 111 325516
" DI - 111 365 518
. 111 385519

D1

MI16x1.5
M16x1.5
M16x1.5
M1B8x1.5
M22x15
M22x15
M26x1.5

D2

M10x1.0
M10x1.0
M10x1.0
M12x1.5
M16x 1.5
M16x 1.5
M16x 1.5

20
28
35
20
24
28
24

AA

22
22
22
22
28
28
32

' Bulkhead (Cone)

‘ Part No

D1

K

AA

[11141:15511:1 M22x15 M16x1.5 24°15 24 28

Our products that we produce cannot be installed to any of the products manufactured by other companies and used together.

Www.oxXpart.com

10




) N

original

www.oxXpart.com

— ) i Part No
. 111 445 512
== Y = 111 525 526
== ; 3 111 545 527
== 7 111 565 528
— n 111 585 529

D1

M12x15
M16x1.5
M16x1.5
M22x1.5
M16x1.5

D2

M12x1.5
MI16x1.5
M16x1.5
M16x 1.5
M22x1.5

L

24
24
35
24
21

— I:IZ 3

AA

18
22
22
28
28

D3 '
PartNo D1 D2 D3 L AA
i 2 | '
= y | 111725536 M16x15 24 28
— 0 = 1111765538 M22x1.5 M16x1.5 M16x15 40 28
= g L 111 785 539 M22x1.5 24 28
— 7 111 805 530 M22x1.5 40 28
G——4y | 111 925 546 M26x1.5 28 32

D2

DI

=0 Part No D1 D2 L
! DI |
*"’”"’/ﬁ — 112045542 M 12x1.5 M12x1.5 18
= 7 112085544 M 14x1.5 M 14 x 1.5 22
= 7 L 112125546 M 16x1.5 M 16 x 1.5 22
£
oy

D3 Part No D1 D2 D3 L
L] g ; _.-__-;.-";:_ I
f 112325556 M22x1.5 M16x1.5 M16x1.5 20
o . ’
—_ g1
D1

Our products that we produce cannot be installed to any of the products manufactured by other companies and used together.

Www.oxpart.com

11




www.oxXpart.com pr a r t

original

' 90° Elbow (Cone)
'"!'i""'m’ﬁ; ? K. ]:.i: \“ Part No D1 D2 L AA
b L ' Wf'/’ - 112245552 M12x15 M16x15 2410 17

112365568 M16x1.5 MI18x1.5 24°12 17

| ——
R
. ——
—
—
:,-
..----_
a—
—
——
——
—_—

|/ 90° Elbow (Cone)

|. N 4] ! D3 K =) Part No D1 D2 D3 K L

7 112445562 M22x1.5 M16x1.5 M16x1.5 24°10 25
= 7 112525566 M22x1.5 M16x1.5 M18x15 24°12 17 |
= D2

Dl

L .
Part No D1 AA
o 112 845 582 M12x1.5 18
' 112 885584 M 14 x 1.5 20
112925586 M16x1.5 22
112 965 598 M18x1.5 24
112 985 599 M22x1.5 28

' Locking Nut

B 2 :
Part No D1 AA
7 |
Gz 113 325 606 M 16 x 1.5 22
113365618 M18x1.5 24
113385619 M22x1.5 28

Our products that we produce cannot be installed to any of the products manufactured by other companies and used together.

Www.oxXpart.com 12




o\ www.oxXpart.com

original

’ Washer With O-Ring
Part No D1
@J R
116 925 786 21
5 D 3 116 985 799 27

4 y
Part No D1 AA
- 100 324 966 M16x1.5 22
100 444 972 M22x15 28

Part No D1 AA
116 245 752 M12x1.5 18
116 285 754 M14x1.5 20
116 325 756 M16x1.5 22
116445762 M22x1.5 28

Our products that we produce cannot be installed to any of the products manufactured by other companies and used together.

13 www.oxpart.com




www.oxXpart.com

D2

K
b
7B

Tk

S R R
F

N
|

Part No

113 605 620
113625 621
113 645 622
113 725 626
113765638
113785639

D1

M10x1.0
M16x1.5
M12x1.5
M16x1.5
M16x1.5
M22x%x1.5

oXpart

D2

M12x1.5
M12x1.5
M16x1.5
M1&6x 1.5
M18x1.5
M18x1.5

original

24°-6
24°-6
24°-10
24°-10
24°-12
24°-12

' Transfer Adapter (Cone)

AA

16
22
18
22
22
28

' Hose Nipple

Part No

114 805 680
114 825 681
114 845 682
114 865 683
114 885 684
114 905 685
114 925 686
114 945 687
114 965 698

D

M16x1.5
M22x1.5
M12x1.5
M16x1.5
M22x1.5
M16x1.5
M22x1.5
M16x1.5
M22x1.5

10.0
10.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
13.0
13.0
14,5
14.5

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

AA

22
28
18
22
28
22
28
22
28

’ Water Discharge Valve

Part No

116 765778

M22x1.5

28

Our products that we produce cannot be installed to any of the products manufactured by other companies and used together.

Www.oxXpart.com

14




art

original

=)=

Oxpart - Where Safety Connects.

f Musalla Baglari Mh. Kule Cd. Kule Plaza No2/31
Selcuklu Konya TURKIYE

L 4905073151525

info@oxpart.com
www.oxpart.com

>




